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Situação da Motivo do

Inscrição Desempate

336º 22941 ADRIANA SILVEIRA FAVARO DE BRITO Deferido 24.00 Idade mais elevada 21 3 10/09/1974

337º 23173 EDILENE PEREIRA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO Deferido 24.00 Idade mais elevada 21 3 01/01/1978

338º 20089 CLEIDIANE CARDOSO WINGLER Deferido 24.00 Idade mais elevada 21 3 15/06/1981

339º 19436 LAIS SANTOS ROSARIO Deferido 24.00 21 3 23/02/1995

340º 19607 MICHELLY JARDIM SARTORIO Deferido 23.00 Idade mais elevada 22 1 23/05/1988

341º 22000 ESTHER DOS REIS MENDONÇA DA SILVA Deferido 23.00

Maior tempo de 

serviço na área 22 1 13/08/1996

342º 19668 JACKELINE COSTA DE JESUS Deferido 23.00 Idade mais elevada 20 3 11/05/1982

343º 23430 LORENA BATISTA DE ARAUJO Deferido 23.00 Idade mais elevada 20 3 23/11/1993

344º 22066 CAMILA SACRAMENTO BRITO Deferido 23.00 Idade mais elevada 20 3 09/04/1994

345º 24707 NATIELE ANTONIA DIAS Deferido 23.00 20 3 15/12/1994

346º 26205 MARIZETE DE OLIVEIRA Deferido 22.00 Idade mais elevada 19 3 10/02/1966

347º 23163 JESSICA MORAIS NERY Deferido 22.00

Maior tempo de 

serviço na área 19 3 26/01/1992

348º 21741 TATIANA TEIXEIRA JORGE DA SILVA Deferido 22.00 16 6 28/06/1993

349º 22274 RUTILEIA RAMOS DA COSTA Deferido 21.00

Maior tempo de 

serviço na área 21 0 17/11/1982

350º 19527 RITA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS Deferido 21.00 Idade mais elevada 19 2 29/10/1968
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351º 23710 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS CORREIA VIANA Deferido 21.00

Maior tempo de 

serviço na área 19 2 08/05/1973

Situação da Motivo do

Inscrição Desempate

29º 23386 IANE DOS SANTOS LINHARES AIRES Deferido 37.00 32 5 13/02/1981

30º 19189 CAROLYNA AZEREDO QUARTEZANI PINHEIRO Deferido 35.00 34 1 04/08/2001

31º 20966 MARILÉIA SIMÃO DO NASCIMENTO Deferido 34.00

Maior tempo de 

serviço na área 34 0 01/09/1967

32º 22411 GABRIELA BARBOSA FELICIANO SATIRO Deferido 34.00 31 3 18/03/1980

33º 20786 LUANE DOS SANTOS LINHARES Deferido 33.00 28 5 22/02/1990

34º 20337 JOHNY ALBERT SILVA GOMES Deferido 32.00 31 1 13/10/2002

35º 23435 DINA RODRIGUES DA SILVA Deferido 30.00 Idade mais elevada 30 0 03/12/1983

36º 19349 EDUARDA SOUZA LIMA Deferido 30.00 30 0 05/02/2003

37º 21231 JULIANA MOTA DOS SANTOS CORREIA Deferido 29.00 Idade mais elevada 29 0 22/07/1982

38º 24036 EMANUEL CARNEIRO DOS REIS Deferido 29.00 29 0 29/08/1992

39º 20785 ROBSON ASTOLFO MIRANDA Deferido 27.00

Maior tempo de 

serviço na área 25 2 10/07/1986

40º 23161 JOANA SILVARES NASCIMENTO Deferido 27.00 22 5 15/11/1976

41º 22770 EUZILENE DOS SANTOS VIEIRA Deferido 26.00 23 3 10/07/1981

42º 24954 GRACIELE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA VALES Deferido 25.00 22 3 10/08/1982

43º 22954 BEATRIZ DE ALMEIDA LINO Deferido 24.00 23 1 27/05/2000

44º 25872 BIANCA BARROS DOS SANTOS Deferido 23.00 22 1 30/08/2000

45º 24105 DEYVID MUNIZ SATIRO SANTOS Deferido 22.00

Maior tempo de 

serviço na área 22 0 11/02/2001

Situação da Motivo do

Inscrição Desempate

215º 20121 TAYSSA SALES VICTORIA Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 30/04/2004

216º 20696 GABRIELE DO NASCIMENTO VIEIRA Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 26/05/2004

217º 21265 MARCKELLY DA CONCEIÇÃO DEALDINA Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 08/07/2004

218º 23511 SALETE ROQUE DO NASCIMENTO Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 01/10/2004

219º 26244 MARIA EDUARDA DE JESUS Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 13/10/2004

220º 25644 JU BITTENCOURT PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 20/04/2005

221º 20216 ANABELLY VITO MATTIUZZI Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 13/04/2006
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222º 24080 MARCELLY OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Deferido 1.00 0 1 21/08/2006

223º 21318 LEOCÁDIA PAVESI Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 09/12/1956

224º 19378 BENEDITA MARIA LIMA DA CONCEIÇAO Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 28/12/1964

225º 19339 DULCE MARIA SALGADO PAIXAO DUARTE Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 19/12/1966

226º 19261 MÔNICA CRISTINA BARBOSA Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 17/04/1970

227º 26006 MARIA JOSÉ FAUSTINO DOS SANTOS SANTANA Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 07/01/1973

228º 25578 ALEXANDRA CORRÊA OTONI Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 10/10/1974

229º 24933 LUCIMAR DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 22/10/1978

230º 19459 RENATA SANTOS NEVES Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 13/05/1981

231º 23003 LUCITANIA VIDAL GOMES DA SILVA Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 05/02/1982

232º 26180 ELIANE RODRIGUES DE REZENDE Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 21/07/1982

233º 24067 FERNANDA OLIVEIRA SANTOS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 18/12/1982

234º 20416 LUANA DA VITORIA Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 16/01/1983 PROCEDE

235º 23912 KELLY DA SILVA DOS SANTOS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 18/01/1983

236º 25523 SANDRA SANTOS DE JESUS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 29/03/1983

237º 26649 FABIANA SAMPAIO SANTOS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 28/08/1983

238º 23725 DINA RODRIGUES DA SILVA Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 03/12/1983

239º 21477 SIMONE RIBEIRO DE ABREU MARTINS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 04/06/1984

240º 26200 CAROLINA PINHEIRO MACHADO Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 20/02/1985

241º 23971 CATIANE RODRIGUES BAIOCO Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 16/09/1985

242º 26581 ROSANA DA SILVA Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 02/02/1987

243º 20508 ROSÂNGELA DA SILVA SANTANA ASTOLFO Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 03/05/1987

244º 19043 DANIELE SANTOS PEREIRA Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 06/05/1987

245º 25453 JULIE ALVES DOS SANTOS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 08/06/1987

246º 21099 JULIANA RAQUEL DE ALMEIDA DE SOUZA Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 30/08/1987

247º 23576 REGINA BOTELHO DO NASCIMENTO Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 28/03/1989

248º 23810 MAIRANE OLIVEIRA JOAQUIM Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 20/10/1990

249º 22965 LUANNA VALADARES SOUZA Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 08/11/1990

250º 19609 SILMARA MOREIRA SANTOS DE JESUS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 10/11/1991

51º 26621 ALICE CARDOSO MARTINS Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 13/08/1998

52º 19391 KEZIA MANGO BARRETO Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 19/01/2001

53º 24236 VITORIA BESSA VIANA Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 18/08/2001

54º 25019 ESTEPHANY CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 25/12/2001

55º 24992 RAINARA TORQUATO SANTANA Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 14/09/2002

56º 24514 RARIANE SOARES DA SILVA Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 28/05/2003

57º 20121 TAYSSA SALES VICTORIA Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 30/04/2004

58º 20696 GABRIELE DO NASCIMENTO VIEIRA Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 26/05/2004

59º 21265 MARCKELLY DA CONCEIÇÃO DEALDINA Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 08/07/2004

60º 23511 SALETE ROQUE DO NASCIMENTO Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 01/10/2004

61º 26244 MARIA EDUARDA DE JESUS Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 13/10/2004

62º 25644 JU BITTENCOURT PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 20/04/2005

63º 20216 ANABELLY VITO MATTIUZZI Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 13/04/2006

64º 24080 MARCELLY OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Deferido 1.00 0 1 21/08/2006
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65º 19378 BENEDITA MARIA LIMA DA CONCEIÇAO Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 28/12/1964

66º 19339 DULCE MARIA SALGADO PAIXAO DUARTE Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 19/12/1966

67º 19261 MÔNICA CRISTINA BARBOSA Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 17/04/1970

68º 26006 MARIA JOSÉ FAUSTINO DOS SANTOS SANTANA Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 07/01/1973

69º 24933 LUCIMAR DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 22/10/1978

70º 19459 RENATA SANTOS NEVES Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 13/05/1981

71º 26180 ELIANE RODRIGUES DE REZENDE Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 21/07/1982

72º 24067 FERNANDA OLIVEIRA SANTOS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 18/12/1982

73º 20416 LUANA DA VITORIA Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 16/01/1983 PROCEDE

74º 23912 KELLY DA SILVA DOS SANTOS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 18/01/1983

75º 25523 SANDRA SANTOS DE JESUS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 29/03/1983

Situação da Motivo do

Inscrição Desempate

1º 24984 ELIENE CAMPOS RODRIGUES Deferido 61.00 60 1 06/11/1974

2º 23940 SANDRA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA JORGE LINHARES Deferido 5.00 0 5 02/02/1976

3º 19213 ALINE APARECIDA MARTINS DOS SANTOS Deferido 3.00 0 3 06/05/1989

4º 26088

GERUSA DOS SANTOS GOMES

Deferido 2.00 0 0 20/03/1993

5º 24888 LUDIMILA COIMBRA DA SILVA Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 12/09/2000

6º 19174 THALYTA ANGELO AGUIAR Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 04/03/2003

7º 19353 JASMINE SANDY PEREIRA MARTINS Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 25/04/2004

8º 20202 SAMYRA GUERRA VIEIRA Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 03/06/2004

9º 26534 MARIA EDUARDA BERGAMIN ALVES Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 15/08/2004

10º 24218 LARRÚBIA PEREIRA DA SILVA Deferido 1.00 Idade mais elevada 0 1 08/05/2005

11º 22191 ALINE AZEVEDO VICTORIA Deferido 1.00 0 1 22/09/2005

12º 25336 ESDRAS NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS Deferido 0.00 Idade mais elevada 0 0 24/05/2003

13º 22045 BEATRIZ AVANCINI PEREIRA Deferido 0.00 0 0 22/11/2003
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